ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
404 N 4TH ST
3501 NICKLAUS DR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

1505 E MAIN ST, STE 102
1101 LOOMIS RD

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
3825 E MAIN ST

DEMOLITION PERMITS
201 W MAIN ST

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
BUILDING PERMITS
FEBRUARY 2025

CONTRACTOR OWNER

GUS BLACKWELL
NICK SCHRECK

GUS BLACKWELL
NICK SCHRECK

BOWMAKER CONSTRUCTION LLC
LOVE CABANA PROPERTIES LLC

AMERICAN LOCKER
LOVE CABANA PROPERTIES

JOHNSON SIGNS LUCILLE HOTEL

CITY OF WEATHERFORD CITY OF WEATHERFORD

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$8,500.00
$40,000.00

$0.00

$45,000.00
$60,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$33,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$186,800.00



