CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS FEBRUARY 2025

<u>ADDRESS</u>	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
NEW RESIDENTIAL: NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
404 N 4TH ST	GUS BLACKWELL	GUS BLACKWELL	\$8,500.00
3501 NICKLAUS DR	NICK SCHRECK	NICK SCHRECK	\$40,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:			
1505 E MAIN ST, STE 102	BOWMAKER CONSTRUCTION LLC	AMERICAN LOCKER	\$45,000.00
1101 LOOMIS RD	LOVE CABANA PROPERTIES LLC	LOVE CABANA PROPERTIES	\$60,000.00
NEW PUBLIC: NONE			\$0.00
			φο.σσ
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
3825 E MAIN ST	JOHNSON SIGNS	LUCILLE HOTEL	\$33,300.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
201 W MAIN ST	CITY OF WEATHERFORD	CITY OF WEATHERFORD	\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$186,800.00
		TOTAL LITTIVIATED COST	3100,000.00